KHINVASARA

Head Quarters:

Plot No. 16, MIDC, Chikalthana,
Opp. Airport, Aurangabad - 431 007.
2 : 0250 2980100/ 2980201,
@ : www.khinvasara.in



Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following
ingredients: milk, wheat, peanuts and tree nuts. If you have a
food allergy, please notify our Manager, Captain or Server.



SOUTH INDIAN BREAKFAST MENU

Time: 07:30 AM to 02:30 PM
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Medu Wada 95
(2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)

Masala Medu Wada 105
(2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)

UTHAPPAM

Steamed Plain Idli
(2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)

Kanchipuram Idli
(2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)

Mini Podi Idli
(2 Types of Chutney)

90

100

120

Onion Uthappam
(2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)

Masala Uthappam
(2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)

Ghee Podi Uthappam
(2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)

Cheese Masala Uthappam
(2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)

115

130

140

145



SOUTH INDIAN BREAKFAST MENU

Time: 07:30 AM to 02:30 PM

Plain Dosa
(2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)

Masala Dosa
(2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)

Mysore Masala Dosa
(2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)

Plain Mysore Dosa
(2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)

Ghee Roast Podi Dosa
(2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)

SOUTH INDIAN TIFFIN

(Monday To Friday)

Mini Tiffin 1 170
(11dLi, 1 Medu Wada, 1 Masala Mini Dosa With Tea/ Coffee)

Mini Tiffin 2 170
(1 Kanchipuram Idli, 1 Medu Wada,
1Mini Onion Uthappam With Tea/ Coffee)

ge

120

130

125

125



ALL DAY MENU

Time: 12:00 PM to 10:30 PM

Te Amo Restaurant’s
Signature Pani Puri (18 No)

150/-

BREAD & SANDWICH

Makhan Bread 110
Classic Vegetable
Cheese Sandwich 140

(Green Chutney Mayo, Cucumber,
Tomato, Pickled Carrot)

Cheese & Chutney
Plain Sandwich 120

(All Time Favorite Mature Cheese
Slice and Green Chutney)




BREAD & SANDWICH

Vegetable Grilled &
Cheese Sandwich

Classic Coleslaw
Grilled Sandwich

(Cabbage, Carrot, Onion, Capsicum
with Mayo Dressing)

160

160

Classic Cheese Chilli Toast 190

Tandoori Paneer
Grilled Sandwich 170

(Tandoor Cooked Paneer and Green
Chutney Mayo with Onion and Capsicum)

Bombay Potato Masala with

Cheese Grilled Sandwich 160
(Mumbai Wada Pav Potato Bhajee and
Mozzarella Cheese Grilled)




BURGER

Veg Burger 175
(Veg Patties, Slice Cheese, Cucumber,
Tomato, Onion, Lettuce, Gherkins & Relish)

Spicy Paneer Tikki Burger

Hara Bhara Burger
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DESI WADA PAV TWIST
145

Innovative Crumbed Potato Patties with
Melted Cheese and Tomato Thecha Salsa



Penne Pasta In Pink Sauce
Penne Pasta In Tomato Chilli

Penne Pasta In Cheesy
White Sauce

Penne Pasta In Pesto Sauce

235

235

235

235

Americano Veg Pizza
(Corn, Capsicum, Onion, & Olive)

Pizza Alfredo

(White Sauce, Mushroom,
Black Pepper, Olive & Celery)

Three Peppers
(Mix Bell Peppers, Basil & Cheese)

Tandoori Pizza
(Tandoori Paneer, Capsicum, Onion, & Cheese)

Jain Italiano
(Capsicum, Jalapenos, Gherkin and Cheese)

Add on:
Extra Cheese 30
Extra Vegetable 30

240

240

240

240

240



GOLDEN FRENCH FRIES

Fries With Sour Cream Onion

Plain French Fries With Chilli Mayo Dip

Piri-piri French Fries With Jalapeno Dip

Tandoori Masala French Fries With Chilli Mayo Dip
Herbal Salt French Fries With Italian Mix Dip

Loaded Cheesy Fries

130

140

140

140

160



TE AMO EASY BITES

Cheese & Corn Pops
Cheesy Nachos
Hong Kong Style Veg Manchurian

Chilli Paneer

195

205

200

210



Gulab Jamun 90

Vanilla Ice Cream (1Scope) 90

Vanilla Ice Cream With Chocolate Sauce 110

CHAAT COUNTER

(4:00 PM To 10:30 PM)

Dahi Ragada Chaat

Kurkuri Aloo Tikki Chaat
Samosa Ragada Chaat
Mumbai Bhel Poori Dry
Mumbai Bhel Poori Wet
Stuffed Sev Poori

Chatapata Ragada Pattice
Mouth Watering Papadi Chaat
Chinese Bhel

Dahi Samosa Chaat

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99
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BEVERAGE
MENU



(We Use World's Finest Coffee Beans to Make Fresh Coffee)

Cappuccino 200
(A Creamy Coffee Drink Composed of Espresso, Steamed Milk, Formed Milk)
(Hazelnut Flavour is Best Barman Choice with Cappuccino)

Café Latte 210
(Latte is More Like the Home-made Milk Coffee that Usually Make Having

Very Little Espresso and More Steamed Milk and Sweeter)

(Hazelnut & Caramel Flavour is the Best Barman Choice with Vanilla Cold Coffee)

Coffee Mocha 210

Indulgent Coffee in Between a Coffee and Hot Chocolate.
It Contains Espresso, Chocolate, Steamed Milk and Topped with Whipped Cream.
(Hazelnut Flavour is the Best Barman Choice with Coffee Mocha Hot Coffee)

Americano 205
(A High Level of Caffeine but Not as Strong)
(Pop Corn & Hazelnut Flavour is the Best Barman Choice with Americano Hot Coffee)

Espresso Shot 135
(A Short Black and Highly Concentrated Coffee Extract)
(Hazelnut & Caramel Flavour is the Best Barman Choice with Hot Espresso)




Masala Hot Tea 70
Lemon Hot Tea 70
Filter Coffee 70

Lemon Iced Tea 145
Peach Iced Tea 145

AERATED DRINK

Pepsi Glass 65

7 Up Glass 65




COLD BEVERAGES

Classic Cold Coffee 190

(Hazelnut Flavour is Best Barman Choice with Classic Cold Coffee)

Hazelnut Cold Coffee 210

(Chocolate Flavour is the Best Barman Choice with Hazelnut Cold Coffee)

Mocha Cold Coffee 210

(Hazelnut Flavour is the Best Barman Choice with
Coffee Mocha Cold Coffee)

Coffe Caramel Frappe 200
(Smooth and Unique Taste of Roasted Coffee)

Belgium Choco Chip & Raisin Frappe 210
(Chocolate Flavour Frappe Based on Belgian Milk Chocolate Chips
and Drizzle of Belgian Chocolate Sauce)

Oreo Kit Kat Freak Shakes 200
(A Luscious Chocolaty Mouth Feel Crunchy Titbits of Kitkat)




COLD BEVERAGES

Berry Berry Freak Shakes
(Blended Drinks Flavour with Blueberry Crush & Strawberry Crush)

Mix Fruit Smoothie
(Nutritious Tasty & Delicious Drink Made of Fresh Fruits)

Mojito Mocktail

(Refreshing Drinks Flavoured with Lemon & Mint)

Watermelon Basil Mojito Mocktail
(Refreshing Drinks Flavoured with Watermelon & Fresh Basil Leaf)

Alaska Mocktail

(An Aerated Beverage Flavoured with Lemon & Blue Curacao)

Vedica Natural Water (1000 Ml)

170

190

180

180

180

60




ALL PHOTOS IN THIS MENU CARD ARE ACTUAL PHOTOS OF
THE DISHES WE SERVE HEARE AT TE AMO.



Outlets:

@) TeAmo Pure Veg. Restaurant,
Khinvasara Goldplex, opp. Akashwani.

@) TeAmo Bistro,
Khinvasara Mayfair, Ulkanagari.

@ TeAmo Quick Bites, Aurangpura
@) TeAmo Quick Bites, Waluj

@) TeAmo Casual Dining Restaurant,
Khinvasara Business Centre, Waluj

Teflne
—bislre

g Khinvasara Mayfair, Khinvasara Park,
Ulkanagari, Aurangabad

0240 2341250, 7588442601
D teamobistro@khinvasaragroup.com
Follow us on: @3(©) teamobistro




