





Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following ingredients: milk, wheat, peanuts and tree nuts. If you have a food allergy, **please notify our Manager**, **Captain or Server**.

#### SOUTH INDIAN BREAKFAST MENU

Time: 07:30 AM to 02:30 PM





Steamed Plain Idli (2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)	90
Kanchipuram Idli (2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)	100
Mini Podi Idli (2 Types of Chutney)	120



Medu Wada 95 (2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)

Masala Medu Wada 105 (2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)





(2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)	115
Masala Uthappam (2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)	130
Ghee Podi Uthappam (2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)	140
Cheese Masala Uthappam (2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)	145

#### **SOUTH INDIAN BREAKFAST MENU**

Time: 07:30 AM to 02:30 PM





Plain Dosa (2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)	99
Masala Dosa (2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)	120
Mysore Masala Dosa (2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)	130
Plain Mysore Dosa (2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)	125
Ghee Roast Podi Dosa (2 Types Of Chutney & Sambar)	125



(Monday To Friday)

Mini Tiffin 1	170
(1 Idli, 1 Medu Wada, 1 Masala Mini Dosa With Tea/ Coffee)	

Mini Tiffin 2 170 (1 Kanchipuram Idli, 1 Medu Wada, 1 Mini Onion Uthappam With Tea/ Coffee)

#### **ALL DAY MENU**

Time: 12:00 PM to 10:30 PM





Makhan Bread

110

Classic Vegetable
Cheese Sandwich
(Green Chutney Mayo, Cucumber,
Tomato, Pickled Carrot)

140

Cheese & Chutney
Plain Sandwich
(All Time Favorite Mature Cheese

120

(All Time Favorite Mature Cheese Slice and Green Chutney)







Classic Cheese Chilli Toast

190

Tandoori Paneer **Grilled Sandwich** 

170

(Tandoor Cooked Paneer and Green Chutney Mayo with Onion and Capsicum)

Bombay Potato Masala with Cheese Grilled Sandwich

160

(Mumbai Wada Pav Potato Bhajee and Mozzarella Cheese Grilled)

Vegetable Grilled & Cheese Sandwich

160

Classic Coleslaw **Grilled Sandwich** 

160

(Cabbage, Carrot, Onion, Capsicum with Mayo Dressing)





Veg Burger 175
(Veg Patties, Slice Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, Onion, Lettuce, Gherkins & Relish)

Spicy Paneer Tikki Burger 195

Hara Bhara Burger 180





# DESI WADA PAV TWIST

Innovative Crumbed Potato Patties with Melted Cheese and Tomato Thecha Salsa



Penne Pasta In Pink Sauce 235

Penne Pasta In Tomato Chilli 235

Penne Pasta In Cheesy 235

White Sauce 235



240



# PIZZA (6")

Americano Veg Pizza

Extra Cheese

Extra Vegetable

(Corn, Capsicum, Onion, & Olive)	
Pizza Alfredo (White Sauce, Mushroom, Black Pepper, Olive & Celery)	240
Three Peppers (Mix Bell Peppers, Basil & Cheese)	240
Tandoori Pizza (Tandoori Paneer, Capsicum, Onion, & Cheese)	240
Jain Italiano (Capsicum, Jalapenos, Gherkin and Cheese)	240
Add on:	

30

30

## GOLDEN FRENCH FRIES



Fries With Sour Cream Onion	140
Plain French Fries With Chilli Mayo Dip	130
Piri-piri French Fries With Jalapeno Dip	140
Tandoori Masala French Fries With Chilli Mayo Dip	140
Herbal Salt French Fries With Italian Mix Dip	140
Loaded Cheesy Fries	160

### TE AMO EASY BITES



Cheese & Corn Pops	195
Cheesy Nachos	205
Hong Kong Style Veg Manchurian	200
Chilli Paneer	210





Gulab Jamun	90
Vanilla Ice Cream (1 Scope)	90
Vanilla Ice Cream With Chocolate Sauce	110

#### **CHAAT COUNTER**

(4:00 PM To 10:30 PM)

Dahi Ragada Chaat	99
Kurkuri Aloo Tikki Chaat	99
Samosa Ragada Chaat	99
Mumbai Bhel Poori Dry	99
Mumbai Bhel Poori Wet	99
Stuffed Sev Poori	99
Chatapata Ragada Pattice	99
Mouth Watering Papadi Chaat	99
Chinese Bhel	99
Dahi Samosa Chaat	99







(We Use World's Finest Coffee Beans to Make Fresh Coffee)

Cappuccino (A Creamy Coffee Drink Composed of Espresso, Steamed Milk, Formed Milk) (Hazelnut Flavour is Best Barman Choice with Cappuccino)	200
Café Latte (Latte is More Like the Home-made Milk Coffee that Usually Make Having Very Little Espresso and More Steamed Milk and Sweeter) (Hazelnut & Caramel Flavour is the Best Barman Choice with Vanilla Cold Coffee)	210
Coffee Mocha Indulgent Coffee in Between a Coffee and Hot Chocolate. It Contains Espresso, Chocolate, Steamed Milk and Topped with Whipped Cream. (Hazelnut Flavour is the Best Barman Choice with Coffee Mocha Hot Coffee)	210
Americano (A High Level of Caffeine but Not as Strong) (Pop Corn & Hazelnut Flavour is the Best Barman Choice with Americano Hot Coffee)	205
Espresso Shot (A Short Black and Highly Concentrated Coffee Extract) (Hazelnut & Caramel Flavour is the Best Barman Choice with Hot Espresso)	135



## HOT TEA

Masala Hot Tea	70	
Lemon Hot Tea	70	
Filter Coffee	70	

### COLD TEA

Lemon Iced Tea	145
Peach Iced Tea	145
AERATED DRINK	
Pepsi Glass	65
7 Up Glass	65





Classic Cold Coffee (Hazelnut Flavour is Best Barman Choice with Classic Cold Coffee)	190
Hazelnut Cold Coffee (Chocolate Flavour is the Best Barman Choice with Hazelnut Cold Coffee)	210
Mocha Cold Coffee (Hazelnut Flavour is the Best Barman Choice with Coffee Mocha Cold Coffee)	210
Coffe Caramel Frappe (Smooth and Unique Taste of Roasted Coffee)	200
Belgium Choco Chip & Raisin Frappe (Chocolate Flavour Frappe Based on Belgian Milk Chocolate Chips and Drizzle of Belgian Chocolate Sauce)	210
Oreo Kit Kat Freak Shakes (A Luscious Chocolaty Mouth Feel Crunchy Titbits of Kitkat)	200



# COLD BEVERAGES

Berry Berry Freak Shakes (Blended Drinks Flavour with Blueberry Crush & Strawberry Crush)	170
Mix Fruit Smoothie (Nutritious Tasty & Delicious Drink Made of Fresh Fruits)	190
Mojito Mocktail (Refreshing Drinks Flavoured with Lemon & Mint)	180
Watermelon Basil Mojito Mocktail (Refreshing Drinks Flavoured with Watermelon & Fresh Basil Leaf)	180
Alaska Mocktail (An Aerated Beverage Flavoured with Lemon & Blue Curacao)	180
Vedica Natural Water (1000 MI)	60







ALL PHOTOS IN THIS MENU CARD ARE ACTUAL PHOTOS OF THE DISHES WE SERVE HEARE AT TE AMO.

